Detailed tables

Teen Poll
B4. Where in your home are the computers with Internet access located?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L
* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Family/rec room 275 160 115 143 132
52% 52% 52% 54% 49%
Home office 154 77 77 91 63
29% 25% 34% 34% 24%
A F
My bedroom 117 50 67 68 49
22% 16% 30% 25% 19%
A
Kitchen 46 31 15 18 28
9% 10% 7% 7% 10%
Parent's bedroom 45 25 20 27 17
8% 8% 9% 10% 7%
Living room 21 15 6 6 15
4% 5% 3% 2% 6%
E
Siblings room 17 7 10 7 10
3% 2% 4% 3% 4%
Basement 13 7 6 7 5
2% 2% 3% 3% 2%
Dining room 10 8 2 4 6
2% 3% 1% 1% 2%
Other bedroom/ spare bedroom/ 2nd 7 4 2 1 5
bedroom
1% 1% 1% 0 2%
Computer room/ room designated for 4 0 4 1 3
computer
1% - 2% 0 1%
A
Laptop can be used anywhere in the house/ 3 1 2 3 1
no fixed room
1% 0 1% 1% 0
Den 3 3 0 1 2
1% 1% - 0 1%
Hallway/ open area 2 1 1 0 2
0 0 0 - 1%

Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B4. Where in your home are the computers with Internet access located?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L
* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Other 4 2 2 3 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 0
Ipsos
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B6. On average, how many hours per week do you actually spend online?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
None 3 2 1 1 2
1% 1% 1% 0 1%
1-2 49 31 18 25 25
9% 10% 8% 9% 9%
3-4 31 17 14 12 19
6% 5% 6% 5% 7%
5-6 49 25 24 24 25
9% 8% 1% 9% 9%
7-8 46 29 17 16 30
9% 9% 8% 6% 1%
E
9-10 60 36 24 27 33
1% 12% 1% 10% 13%
11+ 246 143 103 138 108
46% 46% 46% 52% 40%
F
Don’t know 50 28 22 24 26
9% 9% 10% 9% 10%
Summary |
Mean 14.6 14.6 14.7 15.1 141
Standard Deviation 11.6 1.4 12.0 11.4 11.8
Standard Error 0.5 0.7 0.9 0.8 0.7
Median 10.4 10.3 10.5 13.1 9.2
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B7. Do your parents try to limit the amount of time you spend online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Yes 311 311 0 141 169
58% 100% - 53% 63%
B E
No 223 0 223 126 98
42% - 100% 47% 37%
A F
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B8. Which of the following best describes the supervision you have while you use the Internet at home?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
An adult checks in on you from time to 277 194 83 121 156
time while you use the Internet
52% 63% 37% 45% 59%
B E
You are generally left alone while you use 231 95 136 133 98
the Internet
43% 30% 61% 50% 37%
A F
Parental control software or browser filters 121 88 33 65 56
limit what you can do online
23% 28% 15% 24% 21%
B
An adult sits beside you while you use the 12 9 3 5 7
Internet
2% 3% 1% 2% 3%
Parents check internet history/ 4 3 1 2 2
conversation logs/ email on a regular basis
1% 1% 0 1% 1%
Parent in the same room, but not beside/ 1 1 0 0 1
directly watching
0 0 - - 0
Other 4 3 1 3 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 0

Ipsos
January 4, 2006




Detailed tables

B9. Thinking about when you are online, how often do your parents know what sites and programs you are using?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
At all times 176 122 54 69 107
33% 39% 24% 26% 40%
B E
Sometimes 258 154 104 142 117
48% 50% 47% 53% 44%
F
Rarely 85 33 52 48 37
16% 1% 23% 18% 14%
A
Never 15 2 13 9 6
3% 1% 6% 3% 2%
A
Summary |
Top2box (All times/Sometimes) 434 276 158 211 224
81% 89% 71% 79% 84%
B
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 100 35 65 56 43
19% 1% 29% 21% 16%
A
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B10_1. How often do you do each of the following activities while online? (Surfing/browsing the Web)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Always 141 76 66 77 65
26% 24% 29% 29% 24%
Sometimes 303 185 118 143 160
57% 59% 53% 54% 60%
Rarely 78 41 36 40 37
15% 13% 16% 15% 14%
Never 12 9 3 7 5
2% 3% 1% 3% 2%
Summary |
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 445 260 184 220 225
83% 84% 82% 82% 84%
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 89 50 39 47 42
17% 16% 18% 18% 16%

Ipsos
January 4, 2006




Detailed tables

B10_2. How often do you do each of the following activities while online? (School work)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Always 108 64 44 54 54
20% 21% 20% 20% 20%
Sometimes 321 190 131 159 162
60% 61% 59% 60% 61%
Rarely 88 48 40 43 45
17% 16% 18% 16% 17%
Never 17 8 9 11 6
3% 3% 4% 4% 2%
Summary |
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 429 254 174 213 215
80% 82% 78% 80% 81%
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 105 56 49 54 52
20% 18% 22% 20% 19%
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B10_3. How often do you do each of the following activities while online? (Emailing)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Always 156 96 60 70 86
29% 31% 27% 26% 32%
Sometimes 261 148 113 139 121
49% 48% 50% 52% 45%
Rarely 92 52 39 44 48
17% 17% 18% 16% 18%
Never 26 14 11 14 12
5% 5% 5% 5% 4%
Summary |
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 417 244 173 209 208
78% 78% 77% 78% 78%
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 117 67 50 58 59
22% 22% 23% 22% 22%

Ipsos
January 4, 2006




Detailed tables

B10_4. How often do you do each of the following activities while online? (Instant Messaging (e.g. MSN-ing))

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Always 310 177 134 149 161
58% 57% 60% 56% 60%
Sometimes 120 72 48 62 58
22% 23% 21% 23% 22%
Rarely 42 22 20 20 23
8% 7% 9% 7% 8%
Never 62 40 22 37 25
12% 13% 10% 14% 9%
Summary |
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 430 249 181 211 219
81% 80% 81% 79% 82%
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 104 62 42 56 48
19% 20% 19% 21% 18%
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B10_5. How often do you do each of the following activities while online? (Using chat rooms)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Always 48 23 25 29 19
9% 7% 11% 11% 7%
Sometimes 95 51 43 54 41
18% 16% 19% 20% 15%
Rarely 133 83 51 69 65
25% 27% 23% 26% 24%
Never 258 154 104 115 143
48% 49% 47% 43% 53%
E
Summary |
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 143 74 68 83 60
27% 24% 31% 31% 22%
F
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 391 236 155 184 207
73% 76% 69% 69% 78%
E
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B10_6. How often do you do each of the following activities while online? (Playing games)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Always 169 107 62 77 91
32% 34% 28% 29% 34%
Sometimes 241 137 104 128 113
45% 44% 47% 48% 42%
Rarely 85 44 41 39 46
16% 14% 18% 15% 17%
Never 39 23 16 22 17
7% 7% 7% 8% 6%
Summary |
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 410 243 166 206 204
77% 78% 74% 77% 76%
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 124 67 57 61 63
23% 22% 26% 23% 24%
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B10top. How often do you do each of the following activities while online? [TOP2BOX SUMMARY - (Always/Sometimes)]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Surfing/browsing the Web 445 260 184 220 225
83% 84% 82% 82% 84%
School work 429 254 174 213 215
80% 82% 78% 80% 81%
Emailing 417 244 173 209 208
78% 78% 77% 78% 78%
Instant Messaging 430 249 181 211 219
81% 80% 81% 79% 82%
Using chat rooms 143 74 68 83 60
27% 24% 31% 31% 22%
F
Playing games 410 243 166 206 204
77% 78% 74% 77% 76%
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B10low. How often do you do each of the following activities while online? [LOW2BOX SUMMARY - (Rarely/Never)]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Surfing/browsing the Web 89 50 39 47 42
17% 16% 18% 18% 16%
School work 105 56 49 54 52
20% 18% 22% 20% 19%
Emailing 117 67 50 58 59
22% 22% 23% 22% 22%
Instant Messaging 104 62 42 56 48
19% 20% 19% 21% 18%
Using chat rooms 391 236 155 184 207
73% 76% 69% 69% 78%
E
Playing games 124 67 57 61 63
23% 22% 26% 23% 24%
Ipsos
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B11. Do you have your own website?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Yes 106 59 47 44 62
20% 19% 21% 16% 23%
E
No 426 251 175 221 205
80% 81% 78% 83% 77%
Don't know 2 1 1 2 0
0 0 1% 1% -
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B12. How concerned are you about the various people and situations that you can come across when using the Internet?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Very concerned 69 43 26 28 41
13% 14% 12% 1% 15%
Somewhat concerned 218 134 85 114 104
41% 43% 38% 43% 39%
Not very concerned 200 109 91 107 93
37% 35% 41% 40% 35%
Not at all concerned 46 25 22 18 29
9% 8% 10% 7% 1%
(DK/NS) 1 1 0 0 1
0 0 - - 0
Summary |
Top2box (Concerned) 287 177 110 143 145
54% 57% 50% 53% 54%
Low2box (Not Concerned) 246 133 113 124 122
46% 43% 50% 47% 46%
Ipsos

January 4, 2006




Detailed tables

B13. What situations are you most concerned about when it comes to being safe online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
INAPPROPRIATE CONTACT WITH 128 80 48 63 65
STRANGERS (NET)
24% 26% 21% 24% 24%
Meeting nasty/ bad people 67 45 23 37 30
13% 14% 10% 14% 1%
Contacted by strangers 43 25 19 18 25
8% 8% 8% 7% 10%
Child luring 12 8 4 7 5
2% 3% 2% 3% 2%
Pedophiles/ child predators 10 8 2 4 6
2% 2% 1% 1% 2%
Accessing personal information 103 67 36 47 56
19% 22% 16% 18% 21%
Virus 83 51 32 41 42
16% 16% 14% 15% 16%
Chat rooms 40 25 14 16 24
7% 8% 6% 6% 9%
Not concerned at all/ have filters/ taught 36 17 19 16 20
my child to be safe
7% 5% 8% 6% 7%
False information/ being misled 34 19 16 15 19
6% 6% 7% 6% 7%
Hackers/ being hacked 33 16 17 15 18
6% 5% 8% 6% 7%

Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B13. What situations are you most concerned about when it comes to being safe online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
INAPPROPRIATE CONTENT (NET) 24 13 11 13 11
4% 4% 5% 5% 4%
Adult site/ pornography sites/ 21 11 10 12 9
inappropriate site
4% 4% 4% 4% 4%
Pop-ups/ inappropriate material 6 3 4 2 4
popping up on screen
1% 1% 2% 1% 2%
Spyware/ worms/ malware 9 4 5 6 4
2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
MSN Messenger 5 2 3 3 3
1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Shopping online 5 2 3 2 3
1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Identity theft 5 3 2 1 4
1% 1% 1% 0 1%
Spam 4 3 1 2 2
1% 1% 0 1% 1%
Credit card numbers/ fraud 3 1 2 2 1
1% 0 1% 1% 0
Safety/ security 2 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0
Banking online 1 0 1 1 0
0 - 1% 0 -
Other 31 20 11 16 15
6% 6% 5% 6% 5%
Nothing 36 20 16 17 19
7% 6% 7% 6% 7%
(DK/NS) 38 18 19 23 15
7% 6% 9% 8% 6%
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B14. There are things you can do and resources you can use to protect yourself while online. How familiar would you say you are with the various safeguards for protecting yourself while online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Very familiar 86 45 41 43 43
16% 15% 18% 16% 16%
Somewhat familiar 269 149 120 144 125
50% 48% 54% 54% 47%
Not very familiar 152 98 54 67 85
28% 31% 24% 25% 32%
Not at all familiar 28 19 9 14 14
5% 6% 4% 5% 5%
Summary |
Top2box (Familiar) 355 194 161 187 168
66% 62% 72% 70% 63%
A
Low2box (Not Familiar) 179 117 63 80 99
34% 38% 28% 30% 37%
B
Ipsos
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B16. Have your parents talked to you about things to watch out for when online?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Yes 465 277 188 231 234
87% 89% 84% 86% 88%
No 69 33 35 36 33
13% 1% 16% 14% 12%
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B17. Compared to your parents, how knowledgeable do you think you are about what to watch out for when using the Internet?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
A great deal more knowledgeable 70 36 34 38 32
13% 12% 15% 14% 12%
Somewhat more knowledgeable 151 90 61 84 68
28% 29% 28% 31% 25%
About the same knowledgeable 205 111 94 90 115
38% 36% 42% 34% 43%
E
Somewhat less knowledgeable 89 64 25 43 46
17% 21% 1% 16% 17%
B
A great deal less knowledgeable 19 11 8 13 6
4% 3% 4% 5% 2%
Summary |
Top2box (More Knowledgeable) 221 126 96 122 99
41% 40% 43% 46% 37%
F
Low2box (Less Knowledgeable) 108 74 34 55 53
20% 24% 15% 21% 20%
B

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B18. Which of the following have you come across while online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Someone asking for your personal 179 117 62 89 90
information such as your last name, home
address or home telephone number
34% 38% 28% 33% 34%
B
Receiving junk email spam 422 242 180 212 210
79% 78% 81% 79% 79%
Seeing online ads for gambling 423 240 183 216 207
79% 77% 82% 81% 78%
Being in a chat room while someone was 85 54 32 41 44
being bullied
16% 17% 14% 16% 17%
Going to a website and being redirected to 108 62 45 62 45
a fake site where your personal
information can be stolen
20% 20% 20% 23% 17%
Seeing inappropriate things such as 280 161 119 154 126
pornography, violent or hateful messages
52% 52% 53% 58% 47%
F
Having inappropriate communication with 52 35 17 23 29
an adult
10% 1% 8% 9% 1%
None of these 38 27 11 18 19
7% 9% 5% 7% 7%
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B19. Have you ever shared personal information such as last name, home address or phone number with someone online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Yes 87 48 39 43 44
16% 16% 17% 16% 17%
No 426 248 178 213 213
80% 80% 80% 80% 80%
Don't know 21 15 6 11 10
4% 5% 3% 4% 4%
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B21. Which of the following online safety websites have you ever visited?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
MSN Online Safety & Security 151 82 69 77 74
(safety.msn.com)
28% 26% 31% 29% 28%
SafeKids.com 46 31 16 22 24
9% 10% 7% 8% 9%
NetSafeKids.org 21 17 4 14 7
4% 5% 2% 5% 3%
B
BeWebAware.ca 17 11 6 12 5
3% 4% 3% 4% 2%
WiredKids.org 13 12 1 9 4
2% 4% 0 3% 1%
B
WiredSafety.org 7 7 0 5 3
1% 2% - 2% 1%
B
GetNetWise.org 6 5 1 2 3
1% 2% 0 1% 1%
Norton 2 2 0 1 1
0 1% 0 0
Other 9 7 2 6 3
2% 2% 1% 2% 1%
None of these 350 202 148 174 176
65% 65% 66% 65% 66%

Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B22. How knowledgeable would you say you are about the difference between instant messaging and online chat rooms?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H/I/J/K/L

* small base
TIME LIMIT GENDER
Total Yes No Male | Female
Teens
A B E F
Base: Children aged 12-17 534 315 219 228 306
Weighted 534 311 223 267 267
Very knowledgeable 171 87 84 79 92
32% 28% 38% 30% 34%
A
Somewhat knowledgeable 237 142 94 124 113
44% 46% 42% 47% 42%
Not very knowledgeable 101 68 33 49 53
19% 22% 15% 18% 20%
B
Not at all knowledgeable 26 14 12 15 10
5% 4% 5% 6% 4%
Summary |
Top2box (Knowledgeable) 407 229 178 203 204
76% 74% 80% 76% 76%
Low2box (Not Knowledgeable) 127 82 45 64 63
24% 26% 20% 24% 24%

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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B4. Where in your home are the computers with Internet access located?

Detailed tables

Parent Poll

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Family/rec room 341 234 107
50% 51% 49%
Home office 214 137 77
32% 30% 35%
My bedroom 81 59 22
12% 13% 10%
Kitchen 71 55 17
1% 12% 8%
Child's bedroom 59 29 30
9% 6% 14%
A
Living room 30 21 9
4% 5% 4%
Basement 17 8 9
3% 2% 4%
Other bedroom/ spare bedroom/ 2nd 14 4 10
bedroom
2% 1% 5%
A
Dining room 8 4 3
1% 1% 2%
Laptop can be used anywhere in the house/ 6 4 2
no fixed room
1% 1% 1%
Siblings room 3 0 3
1% - 2%
A
Hallway/ open area 2 2 0
0 1% -
Computer room/ room designated for 2 1 1
computer
0 0 0
Den 1 1 0
0 0 -
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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B4. Where in your home are the computers with Internet access located?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Other 9 2 7
1% 1% 3%
A
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B5. On average, how many hours per week do you think is appropriate for your child to spend online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
None 24 24 0
4% 5% -
B
1-2 202 185 17
30% 40% 8%
B
3-4 102 82 20
15% 18% 9%
B
5-6 92 63 29
14% 14% 13%
7-8 90 49 41
13% 1% 19%
A
9-10 73 35 37
1% 8% 17%
A
11+ 93 19 74
14% 4% 34%
A
Summary
Mean 6.2 4.2 10.5
A
Standard Deviation 6.5 3.8 8.7
Standard Error 0.3 0.2 0.6
Median 4.1 24 8.8
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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B6. On average, how many hours per week does your child actually spend online?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
None 58 56 2
9% 12% 1%
B
1-2 211 189 23
31% 41% 10%
B
3-4 92 72 20
14% 16% 9%
B
5-6 51 36 15
8% 8% 7%
7-8 52 27 24
8% 6% 1%
A
9-10 55 23 32
8% 5% 15%
A
11+ 105 27 79
16% 6% 36%
A
Don’t know 51 29 23
8% 6% 10%
Summary
Mean 6.5 3.7 12.5
A
Standard Deviation 8.6 4.9 115
Standard Error 0.3 0.2 0.8
Median 2.8 1.5 8.8
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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B7. Do you try to limit the amount of time your child spend online?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Yes 483 358 125
72% 78% 57%
B
No 193 100 93
28% 22% 43%
A
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B8. Which of the following best describes the supervision your child has while they use the Internet at home?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
An adult checks in on [him/her] from time 424 304 119
to time while they use the Internet
63% 66% 55%
B
Parental control software or browser filters 164 112 52
limit what they can do online
24% 24% 24%
An adult sits beside [him/her] while they 131 125 6
use the Internet
19% 27% 3%
B
The child is generally left alone while they 108 24 84
use the Internet
16% 5% 39%
A
No internet access/ child does not use a 13 13 0
computer
2% 3% -
B
Parent in the same room, but not beside/ 5 3 2
directly watching
1% 1% 1%
Parents check internet history/ 4 2 2
conversation logs/ email on a regular basis
1% 1% 1%
Other 9 3 6
1% 1% 3%
A
Nothing 3 0 3
0 - 1%
A
(DK/NS) 1 1 0
0 0 -
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B9. Thinking about when your child is online, how often do you know what sites and programs your child is using?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
At all times 470 396 74
70% 86% 34%
B
Sometimes 172 55 117
25% 12% 54%
A
Rarely 20 0 20
3% - 9%
A
Never 13 6 7
2% 1% 3%
(DK/NS) 1 1 0
0 0 -
Summary
Top2box (All times/Sometimes) 642 451 190
95% 98% 87%
B
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 33 6 27
5% 1% 13%
A

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B10_1. How often does your child do each of the following activities while online? (Surfing/browsing the Web)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Always 52 17 35
8% 4% 16%
A
Sometimes 251 119 132
37% 26% 61%
A
Rarely 163 128 35
24% 28% 16%
B
Never 209 194 15
31% 42% 7%
B
Summary
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 304 136 167
45% 30% 77%
A
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 372 322 51
55% 70% 23%
B

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B10_2. How often does your child do each of the following activities while online? (School work)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Always 96 40 56
14% 9% 26%
A
Sometimes 321 187 134
48% 41% 62%
A
Rarely 113 90 22
17% 20% 10%
B
Never 146 141 5
22% 31% 2%
B
Summary
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 417 227 190
62% 50% 87%
A
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 259 231 28
38% 50% 13%
B

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B10_3. How often does your child do each of the following activities while online? (Emailing)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Always 59 14 45
9% 3% 21%
A
Sometimes 213 101 112
31% 22% 52%
A
Rarely 142 97 45
21% 21% 20%
Never 263 247 16
39% 54% 7%
B
Summary
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 272 115 157
40% 25% 72%
A
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 404 344 61
60% 75% 28%
B

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B10_4. How often does your child do each of the following activities while online? (Instant Messaging (e.g. MSN-ing))

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Always 143 36 107
21% 8% 49%
A
Sometimes 127 64 63
19% 14% 29%
A
Rarely 67 48 19
10% 10% 9%
Never 338 310 28
50% 68% 13%
B
Summary
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 270 100 170
40% 22% 78%
A
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 406 358 48
60% 78% 22%
B

Ipsos
January 4, 2006

36



Detailed tables

B10_5. How often does your child do each of the following activities while online? (Using chat rooms)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Always 24 4 20
4% 1% 9%
A
Sometimes 42 13 29
6% 3% 13%
A
Rarely 85 22 63
13% 5% 29%
A
Never 524 419 105
77% 91% 48%
B
(DK/NS) 1 0 1
0 - 0
Summary
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 66 17 49
10% 4% 22%
A
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 609 441 168
90% 96% 77%
B

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B10_6. How often does your child do each of the following activities while online? (Playing games)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Always 299 239 60
44% 52% 28%
B
Sometimes 272 174 98
40% 38% 45%
Rarely 73 28 45
1% 6% 21%
A
Never 32 17 15
5% 4% 7%
Summary
Top2box (Always/Sometimes) 571 413 158
84% 90% 73%
B
Low2box (Rarely/Never) 105 45 60
16% 10% 27%
A

Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B10top. How often does your child do each of the following activities while online? [TOP2BOX SUMMARY - (Always/Sometimes)]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Surfing/browsing the Web 304 136 167
45% 30% 77%
A
School work 417 227 190
62% 50% 87%
A
Emailing 272 115 157
40% 25% 72%
A
Instant Messaging 270 100 170
40% 22% 78%
A
Using chat rooms 66 17 49
10% 4% 22%
A
Playing games 571 413 158
84% 90% 73%
B

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B10low. How often does your child do each of the following activities while online? [LOW2BOX SUMMARY - (Rarely/Never)]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Surfing/browsing the Web 372 322 51
55% 70% 23%
B
School work 259 231 28
38% 50% 13%
B
Emailing 404 344 61
60% 75% 28%
B
Instant Messaging 406 358 48
60% 78% 22%
B
Using chat rooms 609 441 168
90% 96% 77%
B
Playing games 105 45 60
16% 10% 27%
A

Ipsos
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B11. Does your child have their own website?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Yes 74 25 49
1% 6% 22%
A
No 593 431 162
88% 94% 74%
B
Don't know 9 1 7
1% 0 3%
A
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B12. How concerned are you about the various people and situations that your kids can come across when using the Internet?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Very concerned 363 277 85
54% 61% 39%
B
Somewhat concerned 210 135 76
31% 29% 35%
Not very concerned 84 35 49
12% 8% 23%
A
Not at all concerned 19 11 8
3% 2% 3%
Summary
Top2box (Concerned) 573 412 161
85% 90% 74%
B
Low2box (Not Concerned) 103 46 57
15% 10% 26%
A

Ipsos
January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B13. What situations are you most concerned about when it comes to being safe online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
INAPPROPRIATE CONTACT WITH 269 191 78
STRANGERS (NET)
40% 42% 36%
Meeting nasty/ bad people 96 66 30
14% 14% 14%
Pedophiles/ child predators 71 50 21
1% 1% 10%
Contacted by strangers 63 43 21
9% 9% 10%
Child luring 58 45 12
9% 10% 6%
INAPPROPRIATE CONTENT (NET) 166 132 34
25% 29% 15%
B
Adult site/ pornography sites/ 147 115 32
inappropriate site
22% 25% 14%
B
Pop-ups/ inappropriate material 25 21 4
popping up on screen
4% 5% 2%
Child pornography 6 6 0
1% 1% -
Chat rooms 126 89 37
19% 19% 17%
Accessing personal information 87 60 27
13% 13% 12%
Not concerned at all/ have filters/ taught 38 22 16
my child to be safe
6% 5% 7%
False information/ being misled 34 18 16
5% 4% 7%
Virus 25 15 9
4% 3% 4%
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B13. What situations are you most concerned about when it comes to being safe online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents

A B

Hackers/ being hacked 11 4 6
2% 1% 3%

MSN Messenger 9 5 4
1% 1% 2%

Credit card numbers/ fraud 9 2 7
1% 1% 3%

A

Identity theft 8 5 3
1% 1% 2%

No internet access/ child does not go 7 7 0

online

1% 1% -

Spyware/ worms/ malware 6 4 2
1% 1% 1%

Shopping online 5 2 3
1% 0 1%

Banking online 4 1 4
1% 0 2%

A

Spam 4 2 2
1% 0 1%

Secure sites 3 1 2
0 0 1%

Other 67 42 25

10% 9% 1%

Nothing 9 4 5
1% 1% 2%

(DK/NS) 19 8 12
3% 2% 5%

A

Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B14. There are things you can do and resources you can use to protect your child while online. How familiar would you say you are with the various safeguards for protecting your child while online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Very familiar 153 110 43
23% 24% 20%
Somewhat familiar 333 217 116
49% 47% 53%
Not very familiar 161 111 50
24% 24% 23%
Not at all familiar 28 19 9
4% 4% 4%
Summary |
Top2box (Familiar) 486 328 159
72% 72% 73%
Low2box (Not Familiar) 190 130 59
28% 28% 27%
Ipsos

January 4, 2006




Detailed tables

B15. How would you rate the resources you have available to protect your child online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Very adequate 173 119 55
26% 26% 25%
Somewhat adequate 371 258 113
55% 56% 52%
Not very adequate 120 76 44
18% 17% 20%
Not at all adequate 12 5 7
2% 1% 3%
Summary
Top2box (Adequate) 544 377 167
80% 82% 77%
Low2box (Not Adequate) 132 81 51
20% 18% 23%
Ipsos
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B16. Have you talked to your child about things to watch out for when online?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Yes 528 325 203
78% 71% 93%
A
No 148 133 15
22% 29% 7%
B
Ipsos

January 4, 2006
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Detailed tables

B17. Compared to you, how knowledgeable do you think your child is about what to watch out for when using the Internet?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
A great deal more knowledgeable 61 18 42
9% 4% 19%
A
Somewhat more knowledgeable 123 57 66
18% 12% 30%
A
About the same knowledgeable 166 92 74
25% 20% 34%
A
Somewhat less knowledgeable 177 151 26
26% 33% 12%
B
A great deal less knowledgeable 150 140 9
22% 31% 4%
B
Summary
Top2box (More Knowledgeable) 183 75 108
27% 16% 50%
A
Low2box (Less Knowledgeable) 327 291 35
48% 64% 16%
B

Ipsos
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B18. Which of the following have your children encountered while online?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Someone asking for your personal 110 55 55
information such as your last name, home
address or home telephone number
16% 12% 25%
A
Receiving junk email spam 302 145 157
45% 32% 72%
A
Seeing online ads for gambling 326 187 139
48% 41% 64%
A
Being in a chat room while someone was 34 14 20
being bullied
5% 3% 9%
A
Going to a website and being redirected to 62 33 28
a fake site where your personal
information can be stolen
9% 7% 13%
A
Seeing inappropriate things such as 199 93 106
pornography, violent or hateful messages
30% 20% 49%
A
Having inappropriate communication with 27 9 18
an adult
4% 2% 8%
A
None of these 233 205 28
35% 45% 13%
B

Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B19. Has your child ever shared personal information such as last name, home address or phone number with someone online?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Yes 37 21 16
5% 5% 7%
No 573 412 161
85% 90% 74%
B
Don't know 67 25 41
10% 6% 19%
A
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B20. Do you currently have a content advisor filter or parental control software on your home computer(s)?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Yes 293 213 81
43% 46% 37%
B
No 318 200 118
47% 44% 54%
A
Don't know 65 45 20
10% 10% 9%
Ipsos
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B21. Which of the following online safety websites have you ever visited?

Detailed tables

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
MSN Online Safety & Security 169 100 69
(safety.msn.com)
25% 22% 31%
A
SafeKids.com 76 52 24
1% 1% 1%
NetSafeKids.org 36 25 11
5% 5% 5%
BeWebAware.ca 23 13 11
3% 3% 5%
WiredKids.org 9 4 5
1% 1% 2%
GetNetWise.org 8 4 5
1% 1% 2%
WiredSafety.org 4 3 1
1% 1% 0
Norton 1 0 1
0 - 0
Other 23 18 5
3% 4% 2%
None of these 430 308 122
64% 67% 56%
B
(DK/NS) 2 1 2
0 0 1%
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B22. How knowledgeable would you say you are about the difference between instant messaging and online chat rooms?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Very knowledgeable 218 165 53
32% 36% 24%
B
Somewhat knowledgeable 267 174 93
40% 38% 43%
Not very knowledgeable 135 80 54
20% 18% 25%
A
Not at all knowledgeable 56 39 17
8% 8% 8%
Summary
Top2box (Knowledgeable) 485 339 146
72% 74% 67%
Low2box (Not Knowledgeable) 191 119 71

Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B23 1. As you may know, instant messaging software provides an interface that allows users to communicate one-on-one in real-time, while chat rooms are forums for groups of people to interact in real-time.
Knowing this, how comfortable would you be with your child using these forms of communications while online? Instant messaging

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Very comfortable 156 88 68
23% 19% 31%
A
Somewhat comfortable 281 165 116
42% 36% 53%
A
Not very comfortable 107 85 22
16% 19% 10%
B
Not at all comfortable 132 120 12
19% 26% 5%
B
Summary |
Top2box (Comfortable) 437 253 184
65% 55% 84%
A
Low2box (Not Comfortable) 239 205 34
35% 45% 16%
B
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B23 2. As you may know, instant messaging software provides an interface that allows users to communicate one-on-one in real-time, while chat rooms are forums for groups of people to interact in real-time.
Knowing this, how comfortable would you be with your child using these forms of communications while online? Chat rooms

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
Very comfortable 16 7 9
2% 2% 4%
Somewhat comfortable 95 39 55
14% 9% 25%
A
Not very comfortable 201 125 75
30% 27% 35%
Not at all comfortable 365 286 79
54% 62% 36%
B
Summary |
Top2box (Comfortable) 111 47 64
16% 10% 29%
A
Low2box (Not Comfortable) 565 412 154
84% 90% 71%
B
Ipsos
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Detailed tables

B23sum. As you may know, instant messaging software provides an interface that allows users to communicate one-on-one in real-time, while chat rooms are forums for groups of people to interact in real-time.
Knowing this, how comfortable would you be with your child using these forms of communications while online? [SUMMARY TABLE]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F - G/H - I/J/K/L/M/N

* small base
AGE OF CHILD
Total 5-11 12-17
Parents
A B
Base: Parents of child age 5-17 676 453 223
Weighted 676 458 218
TOP2BOX SUMMARY - (Comfortable) |
Instant messaging 437 253 184
65% 55% 84%
A
Chat rooms 111 47 64
16% 10% 29%
A
LOW2BOX SUMMARY - (Not Comfortable) |
Instant messaging 239 205 34
35% 45% 16%
B
Chat rooms 565 412 154
84% 90% 71%
B

Ipsos
January 4, 2006




